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2022 Broken Arrow Tigers XC Meet
Oneta Ridge Middle School

- 9/10/20229/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS HS Varsity 5Km Run HS Varsity

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 42 2-4-6-11-19 33-35 1:42:03 2:2220:24.554:04.91
2 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 49 5-7-9-10-18 23-27 1:42:57 1:4220:35.344:07.06
3 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 118 8-20-24-32-34 44 1:50:47 2:4622:09.434:25.88
4 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 128 3-21-25-39-40 41-43 1:51:49 3:4622:21.764:28.35
5 UNION HIGH SCHOOL 129 1-14-16-45-53 1:54:30 8:0322:53.964:34.79
6 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 133 12-17-28-30-46 1:52:44 4:2422:32.794:30.55
7 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 154 13-26-31-37-47 52 1:55:03 4:3123:00.624:36.12
8 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 160 15-29-36-38-42 48-51 1:55:26 3:2223:05.194:37.03
9 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 230 22-49-50-54-55 56 2:13:50 9:2126:45.905:21.18

SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 57-59 4:22.45
HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 54-62-65-68 3:55.07

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

8273 Ava Cornelius UNION HIGH SCHOOL 19:25.4611 91 3:53.09
8206 Lily Scheck PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:29.2812 102 3:53.85
8060 Gwyneth Meyers BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:58.2313 103 3:59.64
8193 Rachel Caldwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:04.8724 124 4:00.97
8108 Ryann Barber JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:05.9015 125 4:01.18
8192 Emily Caldwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:06.6536 106 4:01.33
8107 Kate  Barber JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:10.3927 97 4:02.07
8009 Emily Lechuga BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:20.8218 118 4:04.16
8129 Isabella Welborn JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:23.2639 129 4:04.65
8115 Charlie Keely JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:28.99410 910 4:05.79

8196 Claire Collins PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:30.56411 911 4:06.11
8078 Macaiah Franklin BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:35.84112 1012 4:07.16
8262 Jade BurneƩ THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:53.32113 913 4:10.66
8275 Pressley Rutledge UNION HIGH SCHOOL 21:04.28214 914 4:12.85
8159 Payton Fox NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21:14.82115 1115 4:14.96
8274 Jackie Medrano UNION HIGH SCHOOL 21:37.73316 1016 4:19.54
8079 Graci Frey BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 21:47.98217 1017 4:21.59
8114 Delaney Ferguson JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:48.18518 1218 4:21.63
8191 Camryn Bray PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:51.40519 919 4:22.28
8011 Katherine Manley BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:02.20220 920 4:24.44

8054 Malana Eureste BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:02.76221 1021 4:24.55
8257 Tori Pham TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:18.03122 1122 4:27.60
8122 Bryanna Pitzer JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:21.79623 1123 4:28.35
8018 Lauren Shoesmith BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:22.45324 1124 4:28.49
8072 Hope Thompson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:25.01325 925 4:29.00
8270 Jade Renkes THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:28.70226 1026 4:29.74
8124 Anna Rayburn JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:31.70727 1027 4:30.34
8080 Elle Hendrickson BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 22:33.76328 1128 4:30.75
8160 CharloƩe Gentry NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 22:38.51229 1029 4:31.70
8084 Averie Mcknight BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 22:46.18430 1230 4:33.23

8120 Darah Oniwa JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:49.5681231 4:33.91
8272 Kate Weber THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:52.12331 1032 4:34.42
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8017 Reese Savage BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:54.15432 933 4:34.83
8200 Kira Dankenbring PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:04.78633 934 4:36.95
8015 Emma Perry BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:07.54534 1035 4:37.50
8199 Maya Daniels PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:11.14735 1036 4:38.22
8210 Abigail Weatherby PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:17.068937 4:39.41
8161 Jennifer Jessup NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 23:18.98336 1038 4:39.79
8263 Alannys Doblado THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:24.35437 939 4:40.87
8158 Keyla Culajay NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 23:36.82438 1140 4:43.36

8073 Kailey Weeks BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 23:38.17439 1041 4:43.63
8051 Ella Day BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 23:44.64540 1042 4:44.92
8047 Meg Andresen BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:05.62641 943 4:49.12
8201 Summer Foster PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 24:28.1091244 4:53.62
8163 Kimberly Olivares NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 24:36.82542 1045 4:55.36
8071 Juleen Srour BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:40.26743 1146 4:56.05
8069 Katherine Riley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:46.0681147 4:57.21
8014 Olivia OnƟveros BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:51.78644 1148 4:58.35
8276 Molly Tate UNION HIGH SCHOOL 24:53.67445 1049 4:58.73
8085 Aubyn Sagely BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 25:00.21546 1150 5:00.04

8264 Sophia Escobar THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 25:24.62547 1051 5:04.92
8162 Lucy Kershen NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 25:27.31648 1052 5:05.46
8253 Annika Barr TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 25:38.90249 1053 5:07.78
8096 Anna BenneƩ HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 25:39.231954 5:07.84
8255 Ashly Ledezma TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 26:01.74350 955 5:12.34
8157 Maggie BenneƩ NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 26:07.18751 1256 5:13.43
8247 Gracie Gifford SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 26:11.9211057 5:14.38
8156 Cadence  Ballou NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 26:30.5181158 5:18.10
8245 Madison Chambers SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 26:35.4021259 5:19.08
8271 Tatum Shaw THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 26:55.23652 1060 5:23.04

8126 Makenna Smith JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 26:57.1791061 5:23.43
8100 Elyse Clark HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 27:13.9521162 5:26.79
8277 Sheridan Wilson UNION HIGH SCHOOL 27:28.70553 1163 5:29.74
8259 Haley Wilson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 28:11.04454 964 5:38.20
8098 Terra Butuc HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 30:10.3431165 6:02.06
8254 KrisƟn Campbell TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 31:39.82555 1266 6:19.96
8252 Jasmine Alanis cisneros TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 32:02.26656 1067 6:24.45
8097 Brooke Bolz HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 35:18.254968 7:03.65
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Event # 2 BOYS HS Varsity 5Km Run HS Varsity

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 42 2-5-6-7-22 23-29 1:25:12 1:3317:02.474:04.91
2 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 64 1-11-12-19-21 26-33 1:27:19 1:3817:27.744:37.03
3 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 81 4-10-16-24-27 31-41 1:28:19 1:4617:39.794:07.06
4 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 97 9-15-17-20-36 50-52 1:29:59 1:2917:59.814:28.35
5 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 149 3-28-30-35-53 57-62 1:32:02 3:3118:24.334:30.55
6 UNION HIGH SCHOOL 157 8-14-39-42-54 61-67 1:33:35 2:4218:42.914:34.79
7 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 181 13-38-40-43-47 55-59 1:35:19 1:5519:03.844:36.12
8 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 216 32-34-37-48-65 70-71 1:36:37 1:5519:19.334:25.88
9 HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 232 25-44-49-51-63 72-74 1:37:57 2:1219:35.383:55.07
10 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 241 18-45-56-58-64 66-73 1:38:15 2:3819:39.085:21.18
11 SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 318 46-60-68-69-75 1:49:21 8:0121:52.274:22.45
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
8499 Phin Bonner NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 16:18.7011 121 3:15.74
8806 Dade Humes PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:24.9612 112 3:16.99
8389 Noah Meacham BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 16:26.7013 123 3:17.34
8462 Tyler McdouleƩ JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 16:32.2314 124 3:18.44
8804 Reese Fricke PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.3825 125 3:22.27
8802 Landry Finch PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:57.8236 106 3:23.56
8808 Nelin Kimery PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:59.8947 97 3:23.97
8892 Camden Knutson UNION HIGH SCHOOL 17:16.7918 118 3:27.35
8363 Rowan Meyers BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:28.7019 109 3:29.74
8465 SanƟago Pereira JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 17:29.04210 910 3:29.80

8767 Michael Parker NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 17:29.42211 1211 3:29.88
8770 Adrian Sambrano NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 17:40.06312 1212 3:32.01
8882 Henry Zoellner THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 17:43.98113 1013 3:32.79
8901 Seth Taylor UNION HIGH SCHOOL 17:45.02214 1114 3:33.00
8372 Will Vantrease BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:45.72215 1115 3:33.14
8471 Jace Williams JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 17:46.15316 1116 3:33.23
8368 Charlie Ritchie BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:49.95317 1017 3:33.99
8863 Jacob Tiger TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:50.85118 1018 3:34.17
8766 Kohtaka Orikasa NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 17:52.87419 1019 3:34.57
8340 Will Applegate BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:56.94420 1220 3:35.38

8496 Dane Adams NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 17:57.68521 1121 3:35.53
8812 Riley Pauley PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:58.31522 1022 3:35.66
8814 Jordan Ruvalculba PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:58.82623 1223 3:35.76
8460 Peter Maud JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:12.75424 1124 3:38.55
8425 Andrik Ramirez HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 18:16.24125 925 3:39.24
8760 Jeremiah Lorance NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:18.31626 1226 3:39.66
8457 Luke Hildebrand JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:18.82527 1027 3:39.76
8392 Kasen Taylor BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 18:19.88228 1128 3:39.97
8807 Landon Jones PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:23.88729 929 3:40.77
8387 MaƩ MarƟn BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 18:29.40330 1030 3:41.88

8464 Seth Meyer JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:31.38631 1231 3:42.27
8290 Tanner John BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:35.55132 1232 3:43.11
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8762 Eli McCrackin NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.73733 1233 3:44.14
8295 Russell Miller BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:41.52234 1034 3:44.30
8377 Gavin Canard BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 18:47.07435 1235 3:45.41
8769 Josh Robinson NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:49.0181036 3:45.80
8815 Jackson ScoƩ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:56.678937 3:47.33
8365 Jack Oliver BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 18:57.74536 1138 3:47.54
8286 Tehi ChibiƩy BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:05.38337 1139 3:49.07
8877 Jacob Roby THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:08.36238 1240 3:49.67

8899 Caleb Pisarra UNION HIGH SCHOOL 19:08.89339 941 3:49.77
8801 Kanyon Cobbs PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:17.9491242 3:51.58
8873 GarreƩ  Lamborn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:19.53340 1143 3:51.90
8466 Eduardo Pereyra JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:20.73741 1144 3:52.14
8896 Andrew Matson UNION HIGH SCHOOL 19:24.26442 1145 3:52.85
8872 Zachary  King THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:27.59443 1146 3:53.51
8461 Luke Mayfield JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:30.5781047 3:54.11
8410 Thomas BenneƩ HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 19:31.27244 1148 3:54.25
8859 Braxton Mccarty TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:34.74245 1149 3:54.94
8855 Taigh Wright SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 19:38.80146 950 3:55.76

8868 Joshua Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:39.74547 1051 3:55.94
8759 Ben Liesenfeld NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.529952 3:56.10
8297 Kayden Reyes BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 19:43.47448 1253 3:56.69
8411 Michael Cameron HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 19:45.16349 1054 3:57.03
8358 Alex Leonard BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:50.99650 1155 3:58.19
8424 Luke Nowlin HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 19:55.09451 1156 3:59.01
8359 Michael Lillie BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:57.24752 1257 3:59.44
8384 Ryder Lenz BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 19:58.62553 958 3:59.72
8883 Campbell Brown UNION HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.61554 959 3:59.92
8871 Hank  Fabian THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:05.59655 1260 4:01.11

8860 Taven Neal TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:06.97356 961 4:01.39
8386 Ben MarƟn BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:12.83657 1262 4:02.56
8861 Ismael Perez TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:13.19458 1163 4:02.63
8870 Cooper Cook THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:13.64759 1264 4:02.72
8463 Carson Mckinney JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:15.3391165 4:03.06
8848 Zach Davis SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 20:21.72260 1266 4:04.34
8890 Tanner Jarvis UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:22.98661 1167 4:04.59
8391 Josiah Pickup BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:26.81762 1068 4:05.36
8429 Andrew Silvestri HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 20:29.18563 1269 4:05.83
8858 Trent Havens TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:29.69564 970 4:05.93

8300 Cade Winter BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:30.76565 1171 4:06.15
8857 Joseph Espinosa TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:31.59666 972 4:06.31
8366 Ethan Perkins BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:33.3581073 4:06.67
8385 Luke LoŌon BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:38.6281074 4:07.72
8887 Kasen Elam UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.80767 1075 4:08.76
8850 Michael Johnson SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 20:49.57368 1176 4:09.91
8849 Rafi Huff SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 20:50.62469 977 4:10.12
8288 Reed Gorman BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:12.97670 1178 4:14.59
8346 Josh Cutsinger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:46.6491279 4:21.32
8895 Alex Mallory UNION HIGH SCHOOL 21:55.828980 4:23.16

8284 Jackson Boudreaux BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:12.34771 981 4:26.46
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8433 Gray Thomas HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 22:21.94672 1082 4:28.38
8862 Kaden TibbeƩs TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:41.60773 1083 4:32.32
8915 Tucker Brown HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 23:22.80774 984 4:40.56
8864 Isaac Williams TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:25.798985 4:41.15
8412 Asher Cole HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 23:54.4781086 4:46.89
8846 Kellee Calhoun SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 27:40.65575 1087 5:32.13
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Event # 3 GIRLS HS Junior 5Km Run HS Junior

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 40 2-4-6-7-21 26-33 2:00:14 4:1724:02.884:07.06
2 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 55 3-9-12-13-18 28-31 2:03:52 2:3124:46.414:30.55
3 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 64 8-10-14-15-17 19-23 2:05:37 1:1025:07.304:04.91
4 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 81 1-5-22-24-29 34-35 2:05:16 6:3525:03.114:25.88
5 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 99 11-16-20-25-27 30-32 2:09:48 2:1125:57.664:28.35

NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 34-39-54 4:37.03
SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 62-63-64 4:22.45
THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 38-44-49-56 4:36.12

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

8001 Maryann Alvey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:53.1511 111 4:10.63
8111 Victoria  Collins JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:48.2612 92 4:21.65
8077 Conley Deal BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 23:21.6213 93 4:40.32
8112 Madeline Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:40.8924 124 4:44.17
8010 Kailey Malcom BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:02.8225 105 4:48.56
8127 Brynn Stoner JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24:04.9536 126 4:48.99
8113 Madison Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24:34.5947 107 4:54.91
8202 Melaina Harƞield PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 24:40.2618 108 4:56.05
8081 Jocelyn Jacobs BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 24:40.6829 99 4:56.13
8190 Mckenna Auringer PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 24:42.67210 1110 4:56.53

8053 Madeline Dunham BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 24:44.01111 911 4:56.80
8076 Audrey Crisp BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 24:57.26312 1012 4:59.45
8087 Meguire Strickland BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 24:59.82413 1013 4:59.96
8211 Julia Woolery PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 25:06.17314 1114 5:01.23
8208 Anabelle Toole PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 25:16.78415 1115 5:03.35
8057 Camden Gehring BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:17.57216 1016 5:03.51
8209 Lillian Toole PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 25:50.64517 917 5:10.12
8083 Jessica Klingenberg BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 25:52.70518 918 5:10.54
8213 Lynzee Zellner PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 25:55.53619 919 5:11.10
8056 Raegan Gallop BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 26:01.46320 1020 5:12.29

8117 Violet Koeninger JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 26:05.73521 1121 5:13.14
8020 Kara Stose BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 26:07.29322 922 5:13.45
8212 Cari WyaƩ PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 26:10.03723 923 5:14.00
8003 Arin Bailey BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 26:43.56424 1224 5:20.71
8067 Sarah Ray BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 26:49.50425 1225 5:21.90
8109 Olivia  Cannon JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 26:50.06626 926 5:22.01
8064 Claire Nelson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 26:55.76527 927 5:23.15
8207 Makinlee Selph PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 26:58.2581028 5:23.65
8086 Kaiden Sedlak BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 27:00.14628 1129 5:24.02
8197 Shalie Cox PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 27:22.8491030 5:28.56

8006 Raine Jones BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 27:28.75529 931 5:29.75
8050 Ava Cram BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 27:43.81630 1032 5:32.76
8082 Ava Kelly BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 27:57.17731 1233 5:35.43
8164 Ariadne Steele NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 28:00.731934 5:36.14
8049 Faith Chernisky BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 28:02.29732 1035 5:36.45
8048 Audrey Brewer BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 28:05.348936 5:37.06
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8194 Sierra Cantrell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 28:15.14101137 5:39.02
8260 Mekenzie Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 28:23.4511138 5:40.69
8154 Ailani Aissaoui NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 28:33.6421039 5:42.72
8119 Parker Miner JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 28:38.25733 1040 5:43.65

8061 Tess Miller BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 28:56.549941 5:47.30
8012 Annie Murphy BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 29:38.89634 942 5:55.77
8002 Braylyn Andrews BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 29:44.39735 943 5:56.87
8268 Eileen Murillo THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 29:45.952944 5:57.19
8005 Ella Dreher BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 29:53.6881245 5:58.73
8128 Elizabeth  Weikel JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 29:54.858946 5:58.97
8125 Leigh Slater JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 29:55.819947 5:59.16
8063 Sophia Nalley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 29:56.67101148 5:59.33
8261 Emily Bryan THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 30:02.5631249 6:00.51
8052 Mary Alice Doyle BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:14.2311950 6:02.84

8059 Isabella Laeger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:19.15121151 6:03.83
8195 Victoria Chavez PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 30:26.07111252 6:05.21
8065 Natalia Ochoa BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:37.32131153 6:07.46
8165 Murphy Vinson NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 30:41.463954 6:08.29
8066 Olivia Rambo BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 31:31.8914955 6:18.37
8266 Kristen Mccormick THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 31:32.814956 6:18.56
8110 Lynn Chemutai JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 31:40.45101057 6:20.09
8021 Kylie Swinford BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 32:08.939958 6:25.78
8070 Kira Smith BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 32:42.4815959 6:32.49
8068 Reagan Reibert BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 32:44.7116960 6:32.94

8058 Valeria GuƟerrez Javier BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 36:33.87171061 7:18.77
8250 Mylie Turner SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 36:37.321962 7:19.46
8248 Melany Lamb SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 37:08.7921063 7:25.75
8242 Hailey Baker SAND SPRINGS HIGH SC 37:42.703964 7:32.54

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/10/2022

Page 8 of 16

2022 Broken Arrow Tigers XC Meet
Oneta Ridge Middle School
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 4 BOYS HS Junior 5Km Run HS Junior

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22 1-2-3-4-12 26-40 1:36:17 1:1419:15.334:04.91
2 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 58 7-9-13-14-15 18-23 1:40:14 0:4020:02.884:37.03
3 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 71 8-11-16-17-19 31-37 1:41:15 0:5720:15.084:07.06
4 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 78 5-6-10-28-29 42-46 1:41:26 2:0520:17.144:30.55
5 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 119 21-22-24-25-27 30-32 1:44:44 0:1420:56.874:28.35
6 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 158 20-33-34-35-36 45-58 1:48:30 1:1321:41.944:25.88
7 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 225 38-39-47-50-51 52-54 1:54:12 1:0022:50.434:36.12
8 UNION HIGH SCHOOL 238 41-44-48-49-56 57-62 1:55:20 1:3723:03.934:34.79
9 HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 270 43-53-55-59-60 61-63 1:59:05 1:4223:48.973:55.07
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
8810 Cohen Mcintosh PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:44.9611 101 3:44.99
8809 Ethan Lam PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:08.3722 92 3:49.67
8805 Beckam Humes PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:09.0133 93 3:49.80
8803 Adrian Flood PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:14.4344 114 3:50.88
8393 Aaron Tompkins BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 19:17.5015 105 3:51.50
8390 Brian Peterson BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 19:37.7926 126 3:55.55
8498 Kyle Blaylock NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 19:39.1717 97 3:55.83
8459 Brody  Maasen JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:44.0418 108 3:56.80
8497 Ezra Bailey NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 19:48.8129 109 3:57.76
8388 Jackson Mcknight BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 19:54.32310 1110 3:58.86

8455 Tyler Erwin JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:58.87211 911 3:59.77
8816 Sawyer Strunk PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.89512 912 3:59.97
8757 Mason Gunnels NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 20:08.32313 1113 4:01.66
8761 Aren Lyons NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 20:18.54414 1114 4:03.70
8753 Miles Eberle NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 20:19.60515 915 4:03.92
8470 Carter Wilfong JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:21.12316 1016 4:04.22
8452 James Carment JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:30.23417 1017 4:06.04
8752 Seth Charboneau NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 20:34.15618 1118 4:06.83
8468 Easton Smith JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:41.15519 919 4:08.23
8287 Jesse EspinalCruz BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:47.45120 1220 4:09.49

8367 Luke Perkins BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:51.20121 1021 4:10.24
8356 Will Johnson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:53.57222 922 4:10.71
8751 Cody BunƟng NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 20:54.87723 1123 4:10.97
8352 Evan Green BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:56.29324 924 4:11.25
8348 Jacob Day BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:57.53425 1025 4:11.50
8813 Maxwell Pope PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:57.78626 1126 4:11.55
8357 Nathaniel Kwon BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:05.78527 927 4:13.15
8754 Ben Edwards NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21:06.7081028 4:13.34
8394 William Warfel BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 21:13.07428 1029 4:14.61
8378 James Conley BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 21:23.03529 930 4:16.60

8341 Carter Aufdenkamp BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:29.00630 1031 4:17.80
8456 Joshua Hildebrand JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:42.23631 932 4:20.44
8353 Owen Hair BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:47.15732 933 4:21.43
8301 Ben Zielenski BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:50.50233 934 4:22.10
8292 Chase Laxson BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:52.67334 935 4:22.53
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Event # 4 BOYS HS Junior 5Km Run HS Junior
8283 Nathan Beckloff BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 21:57.93435 936 4:23.58
8299 Grayson Tesavis BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:01.18536 1037 4:24.23
8338 Charles AbboƩ BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:02.438938 4:24.48
8758 Michael James NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 22:02.8991039 4:24.57
8467 Gavin ProffiƩ JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:04.53737 940 4:24.90

8361 Trenton Massey BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:04.9391041 4:24.98
8874 Jeff Macdonald THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:18.53138 1142 4:27.70
8865 Samuel Banda THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:19.67239 1143 4:27.93
8819 Mckay Stuart PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:20.28740 1144 4:28.05
8891 Andreas Kant UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:28.17141 1245 4:29.63
8453 Tyler  Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:28.7881246 4:29.75
8355 Max Horton BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:29.00101047 4:29.80
8817 Slade Strunk PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:29.298948 4:29.85
8339 Levi Allen BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 22:30.90111149 4:30.18
8768 Joseph Ralston NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 22:36.89101050 4:31.37

8380 Jordan Hall BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 22:39.71642 951 4:31.94
8430 EvereƩ Smith HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 22:42.76143 952 4:32.55
8884 Andrew Davis UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:45.25244 953 4:33.05
8756 Darik Golden NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 22:49.6711954 4:33.93
8291 Ben Lauritsen BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:53.56645 955 4:34.71
8383 Luke Hook BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 22:54.68746 1156 4:34.93
8472 Walter  Zimmerman JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:56.2391057 4:35.24
8869 Grant  Brewer THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:58.37347 1058 4:35.67
8897 Caiden Morales UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:59.00348 1259 4:35.80
8893 BenneƩ Lehman UNION HIGH SCHOOL 23:01.40449 960 4:36.28

8381 Landon Hinkle BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 23:11.3581061 4:38.27
8878 Jaden Schlemme THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:16.20450 1062 4:39.24
8881 Ethan Woodard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:19.40551 1063 4:39.88
8876 Edward Porras THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:20.31652 964 4:40.06
8458 Liam Johnston JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:26.7110965 4:41.34
8414 Massimo Cuevas HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 23:32.28253 966 4:42.45
8818 Dallin Stuart PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:39.469967 4:43.89
8764 Ethan Mogendi NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 23:42.70121068 4:44.54
8763 Ezekiel Miller NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 23:43.12131269 4:44.62
8880 Ethan Warfel THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:44.87754 1070 4:44.97

8382 Jacob Hook BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 23:45.1591071 4:45.03
8426 Case Rowland HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 24:01.39355 972 4:48.27
8885 Daniel Davis UNION HIGH SCHOOL 24:05.85556 973 4:49.17
8376 Cody Arnold BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 24:06.45101174 4:49.29
8916 Hayden Calhoun BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 24:08.23111275 4:49.64
8900 Cole Posey UNION HIGH SCHOOL 24:12.07657 976 4:50.41
8296 Pierson Proctor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:22.21758 977 4:52.44
8421 Alex Mokhtee HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 24:23.03459 978 4:52.60
8416 HaƟm Hussain HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 24:25.43560 1079 4:53.08
8294 Jaron Miller BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:51.5181280 4:58.30

8298 Trenton Taylor BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 24:52.5491281 4:58.50
8422 Jack Mundell HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 24:58.68661 982 4:59.73
8369 Joseph Schurman BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:10.6012983 5:02.12
8344 Zac Cardoni BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25:48.8913984 5:09.77
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8379 Gavin Green BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 26:09.23121185 5:13.84
8894 David Liniger UNION HIGH SCHOOL 26:16.96762 986 5:15.39
8285 Luke Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 26:22.4010987 5:16.48
8765 Zach Moore NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 26:25.2614988 5:17.05
8500 Aaron Bump NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 26:32.48151289 5:18.49
8409 William Barron HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 26:33.00763 1090 5:18.60

8427 Jack Santee HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 26:33.898991 5:18.77
8371 Gavin Valenzuela BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 26:37.2814992 5:19.45
8431 Nelson Stewart HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 26:43.4391293 5:20.68
8888 Reid Grigg UNION HIGH SCHOOL 27:15.048994 5:27.00
8362 Miller Matson BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 27:17.31151095 5:27.46
8364 Jet Mitchell BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 27:26.75161096 5:29.35
8898 Dat Nguyen UNION HIGH SCHOOL 28:23.5091197 5:40.70
8432 Ian Studebaker HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 28:25.15101198 5:41.03
8345 Houston Crawford BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 28:32.59171199 5:42.51
8347 Micah Cutsinger BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 29:19.571810100 5:51.91

8342 Owen Bishop BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:04.501911101 6:00.90
8354 Luke Herman BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 30:26.23209102 6:05.24
8375 Dane Weldon BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 31:01.70219103 6:12.34
8350 Ty Flores BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 31:34.142211104 6:18.82
8469 Mose Weinstein JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 31:40.681112105 6:20.13
8419 Max Mccall HOLLAND HALL HIGH SC 32:02.871110106 6:24.57
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Event # 5 GIRLS Middle Sch 1.5MI Run Middle S

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-16 51:14 0:3210:14.746:49.83
2 BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 74 7-13-17-18-19 26-29 56:28 1:0511:17.557:31.70
3 JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 78 10-11-12-21-24 31-33 56:29 1:0511:17.867:31.91
4 BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 96 8-9-22-23-34 36-40 58:30 2:5111:41.957:47.96
5 NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 114 14-20-25-27-28 30-32 59:06 0:5811:49.257:52.83
6 MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 164 15-35-37-38-39 41 1:11:19 4:1914:15.759:30.50

UNION JUNIOR HIGH 19-56-73-76 7:41.04
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
8218 Tayten Childers PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:56.9911 71 6:37.99
8216 Anna Caldwell PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:06.1722 82 6:44.11
8220 Brooke Collins PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:12.4533 83 6:48.30
8232 Leila Morgan PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:28.4244 64 6:58.94
8222 Kenley Crawford PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:29.7155 85 6:59.80
8226 Brooke Heusel PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:31.1466 66 7:00.76
8025 Maci Alleman BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 10:36.7817 77 7:04.52
8092 Kaley Jacobs BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 10:37.1518 88 7:04.76
8091 Lilli Frey BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 10:43.1229 89 7:08.74
8133 Grace Hildebrand JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:47.74110 710 7:11.82

8141 Kherington Smith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:59.49211 711 7:19.66
8130 Berlyn Berry JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:01.35312 712 7:20.90
8036 Madilyn Malcom BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:10.43213 613 7:26.95
8180 Grayce Glenn NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:11.12114 814 7:27.41
8147 Lily Kennedy MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 11:13.53115 715 7:29.02
8223 Preslie Finch PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:19.15716 716 7:32.76
8035 Emma Kuntz BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:28.18317 617 7:38.78
8042 Karli Serratos BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:29.87418 618 7:39.91
8282 Simmie White UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:35.811819 7:43.87
8233 Sophie Payne PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:38.148820 7:45.42

8040 Isabella PrenƟce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:42.51519 621 7:48.34
8174 Sophie Doke NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:45.24220 822 7:50.16
8144 Caroline Zimmerman JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:47.15421 823 7:51.43
8089 Gina Capra BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 11:47.82322 824 7:51.88
8235 Natalie ScoƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:52.109725 7:54.73
8094 Madison Richardson BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 11:52.90423 826 7:55.26
8138 Kinley  Reese JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:53.60524 827 7:55.73
8170 Fin Boyd NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:54.54325 628 7:56.36
8236 Isabella Smith PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:56.9510829 7:57.96
8037 AŌon Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:59.20626 730 7:59.46

8241 Delaney WyaƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:05.4611631 8:03.64
8179 Chloe Grace Glazier NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:06.14427 832 8:04.09
8169 Renne Bonner NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:09.23528 633 8:06.15
8038 Eliza Miller BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:23.62729 834 8:15.74
8031 Brynn Bushyhead BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:25.318735 8:16.87
8187 Taylor Richardson NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:25.70630 836 8:17.13
8136 Addison Lipe JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:30.06631 837 8:20.04
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8215 Addison Brown PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:31.5612838 8:21.04
8173 Evie Day NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:33.93732 639 8:22.62
8227 Katelyn Hisey PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:36.3913740 8:24.26

8029 Taylor Bradford BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:37.329741 8:24.88
8234 Ava RobineƩ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:38.1514842 8:25.43
8175 Aylin Duqueramirez NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:38.718843 8:25.80
8030 Paisley Bryant BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:50.3210744 8:33.54
8231 Hailey  Mckenzie PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:52.9015845 8:35.26
8239 CharloƩe Toole PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:04.7316646 8:43.15
8142 Molly Trout JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:10.31733 847 8:46.87
8238 Cooper Titus PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:10.9517748 8:47.30
8228 Hailey Hudson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:12.3918749 8:48.26
8178 Daltrey Gibson NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:13.219850 8:48.80

8043 Sienna Smith BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:14.2811851 8:49.52
8166 Poppy Bailey NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:20.2010852 8:53.46
8027 Reagan Barnes BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:27.6412753 8:58.42
8093 Danica NoahCalvert BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 13:28.78534 854 8:59.18
8028 Caroline Boudreaux BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:29.1513655 8:59.43
8278 Brenda Castro UNION JUNIOR HIGH 13:29.682856 8:59.78
8146 Paisley Gray MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 13:31.45235 757 9:00.96
8225 Catherine Heppel PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:33.8119758 9:02.54
8139 Farrah Sallam JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:34.628859 9:03.08
8140 Alexis Saravia JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:35.179860 9:03.44

8046 Naomi Vivian BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 13:38.5614861 9:05.70
8172 Hailey Davis NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:43.8911762 9:09.26
8167 Birdie Banks NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:47.4212663 9:11.61
8088 Leah Breuer BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 13:53.46636 764 9:15.64
8221 Kathryn Collins PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:01.2820665 9:20.85
8168 Claire Blaylock NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 14:33.5413666 9:42.36
8188 Mila Steiger NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 14:34.5914867 9:43.06
8185 Mya Prater NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 14:57.5415768 9:58.36
8186 Samantha Rentzel NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 15:01.1516669 10:00.76
8137 Korbin Morrison JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:07.7010870 10:05.13

8182 Margaret Jablonski NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 15:27.6817771 10:18.45
8148 Annabeth Mikles MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 15:29.29337 772 10:19.52
8279 Jada Frazier UNION JUNIOR HIGH 15:30.603773 10:20.40
8149 Kate PeƩyjohn MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 15:31.87438 774 10:21.24
8145 Emeline Aufdenkamp MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 15:32.62539 775 10:21.74
8280 Lizveth Solis UNION JUNIOR HIGH 15:34.624876 10:23.08
8132 Reese Goldsmith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:09.7011777 10:46.46
8090 Emmalyn Conine BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 16:23.06740 778 10:55.37
8184 Ruby Mcintyre NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 17:14.7418779 11:29.82
8135 Maya Lehwald JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:05.7012780 12:03.80

8143 Samantha Wise JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:12.0413781 12:08.02
8230 Dani Leach PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 18:41.4621782 12:27.64
8181 Makenzee Hall NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 19:00.7019683 12:40.46
8240 Ryleigh Tsoodle PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 20:10.1722784 13:26.78
8033 Abagale Hammond BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 20:25.6815685 13:37.12
8229 Aubrey Iverson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 20:41.2923786 13:47.52
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8150 Ryleigh Salguero MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 20:46.46641 787 13:50.97
8224 Autumn Geiger PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 21:24.2624888 14:16.17
8183 Maggie Lopez NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 23:59.2920689 15:59.52
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Event # 6 BOYS Middle Sch 1.5MI Run Middle Sc

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 45 1-3-9-14-18 25-29 47:15 1:029:26.996:49.83
2 BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 48 4-8-11-12-13 19-24 48:04 0:349:36.767:31.70
3 JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 74 6-10-15-20-23 30-37 49:02 0:269:48.447:31.91
4 NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 100 2-16-17-32-33 36-39 49:57 1:329:59.467:52.83
5 BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 107 7-21-22-26-31 34-40 50:27 0:5610:05.417:47.96
6 MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 187 5-28-47-53-54 1:02:40 5:2712:32.009:30.50
7 UNION JUNIOR HIGH 201 35-38-41-42-45 46-52 57:38 1:4111:31.567:41.04
8 HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 211 27-43-44-48-49 50-51 1:01:25 2:5612:16.918:11.27

WEST SIDE CHRISTIAN 73
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
8823 Connor  Coffman PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 8:50.0011 81 5:53.33
8774 Jude Banks NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 9:04.9812 82 6:03.32
8841 Will Stoltzfus PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:06.3723 73 6:04.24
8333 Wesley Turner BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:10.5314 84 6:07.02
8487 Michael Alexander MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 9:29.9315 75 6:19.95
8480 Graham Mcwilliams JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:33.7516 86 6:22.50
8402 Caden Marshall BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 9:36.3517 87 6:24.23
8311 Jesus GaytanLopez BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:39.3928 88 6:26.26
8833 Jacob Lam PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:40.3539 79 6:26.90
8473 Brayden Adams JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:43.14210 810 6:28.76

8304 DaVion Broch BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:44.25311 811 6:29.50
8332 Michael Taylor BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:44.57412 812 6:29.71
8313 SuƩon Huff BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:45.10513 713 6:30.06
8828 Nathan Houston PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:45.39414 814 6:30.26
8477 Tyler Cook JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:48.35315 815 6:32.23
8777 Ilo Bonner NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 9:49.68216 816 6:33.12
8776 Lawson Benton NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 9:52.48317 617 6:34.98
8839 Conner PendergraŌ PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 9:52.85518 818 6:35.23
8310 Grayson Ellis BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 9:53.56619 719 6:35.70
8478 Carter Davis JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:57.12420 720 6:38.08

8407 Carson Strickland BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 9:58.70221 821 6:39.13
8401 Jaxson Jedamski BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 9:59.01322 722 6:39.34
8479 Finn Keely JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:59.87523 723 6:39.91
8337 Payson Winward BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 10:11.01724 624 6:47.34
8845 Creede Zellner PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:11.48625 725 6:47.65
8400 ChrisƟan IbarraZepeda BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 10:20.37426 826 6:53.58
8447 Jack Randall HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 10:23.00127 727 6:55.33
8489 Sam Anderson MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 10:25.56228 728 6:57.04
8838 Karsten Payne PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:26.00729 829 6:57.33
8476 Jonah Combes JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:27.29630 830 6:58.19

8408 Caleb Taylor BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 10:32.64531 731 7:01.76
8793 Ben Nimmo NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 10:33.10432 732 7:02.06
8326 Lincoln Pulsifer BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 10:33.568833 7:02.37
8796 SebasƟan Smith NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 10:37.10533 834 7:04.73
8826 Andrew Flores PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:41.148835 7:07.42

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/10/2022

Page 15 of 16

2022 Broken Arrow Tigers XC Meet
Oneta Ridge Middle School

- 9/10/20229/10/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 6 BOYS Middle Sch 1.5MI Run Middle Sc
8835 ChrisƟan Loeper PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 10:42.969836 7:08.64
8403 Lucas MarƟn BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 10:47.29634 837 7:11.52
8911 Robert RiƩer UNION JUNIOR HIGH 10:52.01135 738 7:14.67
8317 Talmage King BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 10:54.509839 7:16.33
8306 BreƩ Bushyhead BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 10:56.3710640 7:17.58

8775 Jens Beck NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:01.67636 641 7:21.11
8322 Gavin Obrien BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:04.7511642 7:23.16
8843 Vann Stubblefield PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:05.7810843 7:23.85
8334 Aidrian Walsh BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:07.3212644 7:24.88
8482 Emmanuel Pereyra JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:07.98737 745 7:25.32
8903 Jaxx Bartel UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:08.29238 846 7:25.52
8779 Taber Cook NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:08.78739 747 7:25.85
8396 Brady Brklacich BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 11:09.28740 848 7:26.18
8836 Ruxson Montgomery PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:10.5111749 7:27.00
8834 Jacob Linsenbarth PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:13.0112850 7:28.67

8794 Nathan Nimmo NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:13.518651 7:29.00
8790 Aidan Morgan NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:15.799852 7:30.52
8329 Brennan Stephens BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:23.2313853 7:35.48
8324 Hudson Praetorius BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:23.7614754 7:35.84
8824 Cade Craig PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 11:24.6413655 7:36.42
8902 Cooper Andrew UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:25.10341 856 7:36.73
8792 Asher Navarro NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:27.5410757 7:38.36
8404 Ryan Mays BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 11:28.848758 7:39.22
8789 Adam Lamb NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:30.9811859 7:40.65
8905 Nathan Brown UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:38.64442 860 7:45.76

8781 Kort Franklin NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:39.1712761 7:46.11
8484 Sawyer Smith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:40.188862 7:46.78
8320 Anderson Malcom BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:42.9515663 7:48.63
8314 Oliver Humble BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:46.4616664 7:50.97
8483 Henry ProffiƩ JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:50.719865 7:53.80
8798 Porter VolenƟne NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 11:51.5113766 7:54.34
8302 Cooper Barham BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:54.8117867 7:56.54
8321 Frederick Manley BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:55.3518668 7:56.90
8323 Wesley Pierce BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 11:57.5319669 7:58.35
8328 Collin Smith BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:00.4520770 8:00.30

8440 Dawson HeƩler HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 12:04.09243 771 8:02.72
8825 Elijah CurƟs PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:04.5314772 8:03.02
8914 Kelton Williams WEST SIDE CHRISTIAN 12:11.031873 8:07.35
8316 Peter King BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:12.7321774 8:08.48
8783 James Gentry NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:22.7814675 8:15.18
8315 Mason Johnston BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:29.5422776 8:19.69
8773 James AuleƩa NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 12:31.0315877 8:20.68
8436 Solomon Cole HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 12:32.76344 878 8:21.84
8909 Colten Perrier UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:33.76545 779 8:22.50
8840 Grayson Poole PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:44.7515780 8:29.83

8913 Jasen Williams UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:45.84646 881 8:30.56
8844 Luke Williams PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:48.6516882 8:32.43
8829 Aidan Iverson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 12:49.5017783 8:33.00
8312 Jackson Gerber BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 12:50.7123784 8:33.80
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8491 Nash Davis MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 12:56.60347 785 8:37.73
8474 Relic Caldwell JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:01.3410786 8:40.89
8443 Henry Massey HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 13:05.50448 787 8:43.66
8831 Tripp Johnson PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:16.0118688 8:50.67
8445 William Mokhtee HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 13:19.23549 789 8:52.82
8832 Jacob Kincaid PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:19.9619890 8:53.30

8444 MaƩhew Mokhtee HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 13:21.45650 791 8:54.30
8797 Caskey Stevens NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:24.4316792 8:56.28
8837 Samuel Morris PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 13:25.0620893 8:56.70
8785 Carson Hopkins NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 13:38.4617694 9:05.64
8399 Joe Feldhausentoburen BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 13:48.789895 9:12.52
8406 Jacob Sisco BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 13:51.4010796 9:14.26
8481 Suak Muan JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:56.5411797 9:17.69
8842 Ethan Stuart PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 14:25.5321798 9:37.02
8438 George Eckersley HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 14:36.84751 799 9:44.56
8435 EvereƩ Brookhart HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 14:38.1887100 9:45.45

8908 Jaylen Ervin UNION JUNIOR HIGH 14:44.21752 7101 9:49.47
8800 Brennan Zink NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 14:47.45188102 9:51.63
8490 Trysten Bartmier MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 14:50.03453 8103 9:53.35
8309 Silas Dyer BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:52.10247104 9:54.73
8907 Sonny Dullea UNION JUNIOR HIGH 14:56.8587105 9:57.90
8495 Jonah Wagner MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE 14:57.92554 7106 9:58.61
8318 Stephen Lauritsen BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 14:58.26257107 9:58.84
8772 Ben Altman NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 14:58.56198108 9:59.04
8780 Zachary Finocchiaro NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 15:01.75206109 10:01.16
8906 Isaiah Butler UNION JUNIOR HIGH 15:09.0397110 10:06.02

8397 Nathaniel Byrd BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 15:11.50117111 10:07.66
8325 Karsten Proctor BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:18.07266112 10:12.04
8330 Ian Sutherland BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 15:21.42276113 10:14.28
8446 Aiden Paul HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR 15:22.5397114 10:15.02
8830 Sawyer Jaime PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 15:30.71227115 10:20.47
8398 Alexander Costeira BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 15:37.20127116 10:24.80
8795 Linus Richter NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 16:02.67216117 10:41.78
8405 Reese Padilla BROKEN ARROW JUNIOR 16:10.10137118 10:46.73
8305 Oliver Bulleigh BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 16:11.70287119 10:47.80
8791 Viktor Morgan NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 16:42.12226120 11:08.08

8475 Cash Caruthers JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:46.12127121 11:10.74
8788 Harrison Kupec NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 18:06.03237122 12:04.02
8787 Luke Krieger NORMAN JUNIOR HIGH 18:55.89246123 12:37.26
8822 Tyler Auringer PIEDMONT MIDDLE SCHO 19:39.09237124 13:06.06
8319 Hanson Liu BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR 22:09.45296125 14:46.30
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